Ergebnisse fiur: AMM/ WAT / Kreisklasse Manner V (4 Werfer)

Platz Mannschaft

=

Haarenstroth |
Halsbek

Buppel

Haarenstroth Il

© 00 N o U b~ W N

Langebriigge

=
o

Wemkendorf

Spieltag 1
Westerstederfeld-...
Langebriigge

Buppel
Halsbek

Spieltag 2
Wemkendorf
SG Torsholt/Moor...
Altjihrden/Obenst...
Buppel
Halsbek

Spieltag 3
Wemkendorf
Haarenstroth |
Altjihrden/Obenst...

Haarenstroth Il

Spieltag 4
Westerstederfeld-...
SG Torsholt/Moor...

Langebriigge
Buppel
Halsbek

Spieltag 5
Wemkendorf
Haarenstroth |
SG Torsholt/Moor...
Langebrugge

Haarenstroth Il
Umbruchzeile=

09.09. 21

SG Torsholt/Moor...

Altjihrden/Obenst...

Westerstederfeld-...

Spiele Schoet Punkte  Ergebnis Gaststatte
9 61:0 17:1 63,106 Gasthof Dierks
9 49:1 15:3 49,132 SV Westerholtsfelde...
9 37:19 12:6 18,086 Altdeutscher Hof
9 28:12 12:6 17,041 Alte Dringenburger ...
9 23:10 11:7 12,081 Almseemiihle
9 24:30 6:12 -7,028 Buppeler Krug
9 5:55 5:13 -51,061 DGH lhorst, Eibenst...
9 7:34 4:14 -27,142 SV Westerholtsfelde...
9 7:44 4:14 -37,013 o0.A
9 5:41 4:14 -38,052 Container Nordpol
09.10.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Haarenstroth 11 0,011 0:0 1:1
Wemkendorf 4,025 4:0 2:0
Altjuhrden/Obenst... 3,002 3.0 2:0
Haarenstroth | -5,045 0:5 0:2
SG Torsholt/Moor... -9,104 0:9 0:2
23.10.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Haarenstroth | -10,107 0:10 0:2
Haarenstroth Il 3,090 3.0 2:0
Langebriigge -3,085 0:3 0:2
-3,147 0:3 0:2
Westerstederfeld-... 11,042 11:0 2:0
06.11.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
SG Torsholt/Moor... -9,030 0:9 0:2
Langebrugge 12,055 12:0 2:0
Westerstederfeld-... -0,132 0:0 1:1
Halsbek -2,053 0:2 0:2
Biippel -10,053 0:10 0:2
20.11.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-8,041 0:8 0:2
Haarenstroth | 0,040 0:0 11
Haarenstroth 11 -7,068 0:7 0:2
Altjuhrden/Obenst... -6,023 0:6 0:2
Wemkendorf 10,075 10:0 2:0
04.12.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-7,050 0:7 0:2
Altjihrden/Obenst... -1,030 0:1 0:2
Westerstederfeld-... 20,047 20:0 2:0
Buppel -5,000 0:5 0:2
Halsbek -4,015 0:4 0:2

Seite 1

>Druckdatum:

Stand:
04488-2341
tha
04488-9217
0152-5529 1070
015120738459
04451-959444
tba
01741608270
0160-7419113

25.10.2025 22:57

12.03.2014 17:55



Spieltag 6
Westerstederfeld-...
Altjihrden/Obenst...

Langebrigge

Bippel

Spieltag 7
Wemkendorf
Westerstederfeld-...

Halsbek

Haarenstroth Il

Spieltag 8
Wemkendorf
Haarenstroth |
SG Torsholt/Moor...

Halsbek

Spieltag 9
SG Torsholt/Moor...
Langebriigge
Bippel
Halsbek

Haarenstroth Il

18.12.2013
Wemkendorf
Haarenstroth Il
Halsbek
Haarenstroth |

SG Torsholt/Moor...

08.01.2014

Altjuhrden/Obenst...

Langebriigge

SG Torsholt/Moor...

Buppel

Haarenstroth |

12.02.2014
Bippel

Westerstederfeld-...

Langebriigge
Haarenstroth Il

Altjuhrden/Obenst...

12.03.2014

Altjihrden/Obenst...

Westerstederfeld-...

Haarenstroth |
Wemkendorf

Ergebnis
-0,078
10,044
-5,000
-5,045
-6,037

Ergebnis
-1,111
5,000
-5,000
5,005
-5,000

Ergebnis
5,020
7,100
5,000
2,049

-5,000

Ergebnis
4,058
-5,000
9,046
-5,000
0,052

Schoet
0:0
10:0
0:5
0:5
0:6

Schoet
0:1
5:0
0:5
5:0
0:5

Schoet
5:0
7:0
5:0
2:0
0:5

Schoet
4:0
0:5
9:0
0:5
0:0

Seite 2

Punkte
11
2:0
0:2
0:2
0:2

Punkte
0:2
2:0
0:2
2:0
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0
0:2

Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
0:2
11



