>Druckdatum: 25.10.2025 22:57

Platz	Mannschaft	Spiele	Schoet	Punkte	Ergebnis	Gaststätte	Stand:	12.03.2014 17:55
1	SG Torsholt/Moor	. 9	61:0	17:1	63,106	Gasthof Dierks	04488-2341	
2	Haarenstroth I	9	49:1	15:3	49,132	SV Westerholtsfelde	tba	
3	Halsbek	9	37:19	12:6	18,086	Altdeutscher Hof	04488-9217	
4		9	28:12	12:6	17,041	Alte Dringenburger	0152-5529 1070	
5	Altjührden/Obenst	. 9	23:10	11:7	12,081	Almseemühle	015120738459	
6	Büppel	9	24:30	6:12	-7,028	Büppeler Krug	04451-959444	
7	Westerstederfeld	. 9	5:55	5:13	-51,061	DGH Ihorst, Eibenst	-	
8	Haarenstroth II	9	7:34	4:14	-27,142	SV Westerholtsfelde	tba	
9	Langebrügge	9	7:44	4:14	-37,013	o.A	01741608270	
10	Wemkendorf	9	5:41	4:14	-38,052	Container Nordpol	0160-7419113	

Spieltag 1		09.10.2013	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Westerstederfeld	:	Haarenstroth II	0,011	0:0	1:1
Langebrügge	:	Wemkendorf	4,025	4:0	2:0
	:	Altjührden/Obenst	3,002	3:0	2:0
Büppel	:	Haarenstroth I	-5,045	0:5	0:2
Halsbek	:	SG Torsholt/Moor	-9,104	0:9	0:2
Spieltag 2		23.10.2013	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Wemkendorf	:	Haarenstroth I	-10,107	0:10	0:2
SG Torsholt/Moor	:	Haarenstroth II	3,090	3:0	2:0
Altjührden/Obenst	:	Langebrügge	-3,085	0:3	0:2
Büppel	:		-3,147	0:3	0:2
Halsbek	:	Westerstederfeld	11,042	11:0	2:0
Spieltag 3		06.11.2013	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Wemkendorf	:	SG Torsholt/Moor	-9,030	0:9	0:2
Haarenstroth I	:	Langebrügge	12,055	12:0	2:0
Altjührden/Obenst		Westerstederfeld	-0,132	0:0	1:1
	:	Halsbek	-2,053	0:2	0:2
Haarenstroth II	:	Büppel	-10,053	0:10	0:2
Spieltag 4		20.11.2013	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Westerstederfeld	:		-8,041	0:8	0:2
SG Torsholt/Moor	:	Haarenstroth I	0,040	0:0	1:1
Langebrügge	:	Haarenstroth II	-7,068	0:7	0:2
Büppel	:	Altjührden/Obenst	-6,023	0:6	0:2
Halsbek	:	Wemkendorf	10,075	10:0	2:0
Spieltag 5		04.12.2013	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Wemkendorf	:		-7,050	0:7	0:2
Haarenstroth I	:	Altjührden/Obenst	-1,030	0:1	0:2
SG Torsholt/Moor	:	Westerstederfeld	20,047	20:0	2:0
Langebrügge	:	Büppel	-5,000	0:5	0:2
Haarenstroth II Umbruchzeile=	:	Halsbek	-4,015	0:4	0:2

09.09.21 Seite 1

Spieltag 6		18.12.2013	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Westerstederfeld	:	Wemkendorf	-0,078	0:0	1:1
Altjührden/Obenst	:	Haarenstroth II	10,044	10:0	2:0
Langebrügge	:	Halsbek	-5,000	0:5	0:2
	:	Haarenstroth I	-5,045	0:5	0:2
Büppel	:	SG Torsholt/Moor	-6,037	0:6	0:2
Spieltag 7		08.01.2014	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Wemkendorf	:	Altjührden/Obenst	-1,111	0:1	0:2
Westerstederfeld	:	Langebrügge	5,000	5:0	2:0
	:	SG Torsholt/Moor	-5,000	0:5	0:2
Halsbek	:	Büppel	5,005	5:0	2:0
Haarenstroth II	:	Haarenstroth I	-5,000	0:5	0:2
Spieltag 8		12.02.2014	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Wemkendorf	:	Büppel	5,020	5:0	2:0
Haarenstroth I	:	Westerstederfeld	7,100	7:0	2:0
SG Torsholt/Moor			-		
	:	Langebrügge	5,000	5:0	2:0
	:	Langebrügge Haarenstroth II	5,000 2,049	5:0 2:0	2:0 2:0
Halsbek	:		,		
Halsbek	:	Haarenstroth II	2,049	2:0	2:0
Halsbek Spieltag 9	:	Haarenstroth II	2,049	2:0	2:0
	:	Haarenstroth II Altjührden/Obenst	2,049	2:0 0:5	2:0 0:2
Spieltag 9	:	Haarenstroth II Altjührden/Obenst 12.03.2014	2,049 -5,000 Ergebnis	2:0 0:5 Schoet	2:0 0:2 Punkte
Spieltag 9 SG Torsholt/Moor	:	Haarenstroth II Altjührden/Obenst 12.03.2014	2,049 -5,000 Ergebnis 4,058	2:0 0:5 Schoet 4:0	2:0 0:2 Punkte 2:0
Spieltag 9 SG Torsholt/Moor Langebrügge	: : : : :	Haarenstroth II Altjührden/Obenst 12.03.2014 Altjührden/Obenst	2,049 -5,000 Ergebnis 4,058 -5,000	2:0 0:5 Schoet 4:0 0:5	2:0 0:2 Punkte 2:0 0:2